
ORD. NO. 1949-2006 

 

Information to be included in all Legislation authorizing 

Entering into Contracts: 

 

The names of all companies bidding, or submitting an RFP or RFSQ  

The following submitted an RFP 

1. Korda/Nemeth-Majority 

2. Pomeroy and Associates-Majority 

3. ATS Chester Engineers-Majority 

4. Dynotech-MBE/FBE 

5. WE Stilson-Majority 

 

The location by City and State of all companies bidding, or submitting an RFP or RFSQ 

Columbus, OH 

 

The status, Majority, MBE or FBE, of all companies bidding, or submitting an RFP or RFSQ 

See above 

 

A full description of all work to be performed including a full description of work to be 

performed during any known phasing of the contract. 

Provide for design of sanitary sewer to serve properties in the vicinity of Merwin Hill Drive near 

the intersection of McCutcheon and Stelzer Roads.  

 

 

A narrative timeline for the contract including a beginning date, beginning and ending dates for 

known phases of the contract and a projected ending date. 

It is anticipated that the project will begin in11/2006 and conclude in 2010.  The completion date 

is subject to successful acquisiton of the necessary easements and completion of the assessment 

process. 

 

 

An estimate of the full estimated cost of the Contract including a separate estimate of any and all 

phases or proposed future contract modifications. 

 

The current anticipated cost of this project is $402,897.65, which includes the cost of this design 

contract; projected easement acquisition and construction costs. 


